
12v Single Color Cob Light Strip 5 Meters/roll Suitable For Custom Lighting
Design

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

Linkop

CE

LC-LSCOB12V

10 Meters

$2.98

Bag

3-8 Days

TT

200000meters/ Month

Product Specification

COB

5m/roll

500lm/m

3000K/4500K/6000K/red/green/blue

480

180°

12V

COB LED

12v Cob Light Strip, 
Cob Light Strip 5 Meters/roll, 
Single Color Cob Light Strip
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Led Type:

Length:

Luminous Flux:

Color Temperature:

Led Quantity:

Beam Angle:

Input Voltage:

Light Source:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Lianchuang Shengda Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
ledslightstrip.com
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Product Description

12v Single Color Cob Light Strip 5 Meters/roll, Suitable For Custom Lighting Design

Product Description:

Designed with convenience in mind, this self-adhesive COB light strip is easy to install and operate. Simply peel off the adhesive backing
and stick it to any surface for instant lighting.

Input voltage is 12V and power is 12W/M, making this COB light strip energy-efficient and affordable, helping you save on your electricity
bill while providing bright, reliable lighting.

With a color temperature range of 3000K/4500K/6000K/red/green/blue, you can choose the perfect lighting hue to suit your needs and
create the atmosphere you want. Whether you need 
warm, cozy lighting for your living room or cool, bright lighting for your workspace, this single-color COB LED light strip has you covered.

Use it to add a touch of elegance and sophistication to your home or office decor, or to highlight specific areas and features in your
space. The possibilities are endless with this versatile 
and reliable COB light strip.

Features:

Product Name: COB LED Light Strip
Type: Flexible LED Strip
Operating Temperature: -20°C To 40°C
Color Temperature: 3000K/4500K/6000K/red/green/blue
Diameter: 8mm
Power Consumption: 12W/m
Features:
Flexible design for easy installation in any space
Provides bright and efficient lighting
Can be cut to size to fit any project
Available in RGB color-changing light strip
IP20 rated for indoor use

Technical Parameters:

Luminous Flux 500lm/m

Voltage 12V

Led Quantity 480

Length 5m/roll

Operating Temperature -20°C To 40°C

Color Temperature 3000K/4500K/6000K/red/green/blue

Beam Angle 180°

Light Source COB LED

Type Flexible LED Strip

Led Type COB

Applications:

This COB LED light strip comes with 480 LED lights, providing bright and efficient lighting for any occasion. It is 5 meters long and 8mm
wide, and can be cut into 2.5mm pieces, making it 
customizable to fit any space. The LED type is COB, ensuring long life and low power consumption.

The Linkop LC-LSCOB12V COB LED light strip is perfect for a variety of occasions and scenarios. Its non-waterproof feature makes it
perfect for indoor use, such as bedrooms, living 
rooms, and kitchens. Its 5v power supply makes it convenient to use with power banks, laptops, and USB adapters, making it perfect for
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outdoor activities such as camping, hiking, and 
picnics.

With its 480 COB LED lights, this product provides bright and efficient lighting for any task. It can be used for decorative purposes, such
as lighting up shelves, cabinets, and corners. It 
can also be used for practical purposes, such as lighting up workspaces, garages, and stairs.

Overall, the Linkop LC-LSCOB12V COB LED light strip is a versatile and practical product that is suitable for any occasion. Its affordable
price, high quality, and high efficiency make it a 
great choice for anyone looking for a reliable and customizable lighting solution.
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